
System Identification 2017

2017-03-01 - 2017-06-30  Kristiaan Pelckmans, System Identification,  , 1RT885-V17-61800

 
Time Equipment Programme Course Room Reason Teacher

w12 Thu 2017-03-23

13:15 - 15:00 F4.Is System Identification 1213, ITC Lecture Kristiaan Pelckmans

w13 Wed 2017-03-29

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2245, ITC Lecture Kristiaan Pelckmans

Fri 2017-03-31

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2244, ITC Lecture Kristiaan Pelckmans

w14 Tue 2017-04-04

15:15 - 17:00 F4.Is System Identification 2215, ITC Lecture Kristiaan Pelckmans

Wed 2017-04-05

15:15 - 17:00 F4.Is System Identification 2215, ITC Lecture Kristiaan Pelckmans

Thu 2017-04-06

13:15 - 15:00 F4.Is System Identification 2315, ITC Computer lab Kristiaan Pelckmans

Fri 2017-04-07

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 1213, ITC Exercise Kristiaan Pelckmans

w15 Mon 2017-04-10

08:15 - 10:00 F4.Is System Identification 2215, ITC Exercise Kristiaan Pelckmans

Tue 2017-04-11

13:15 - 15:00 F4.Is System Identification 2315, ITC Computer lab Kristiaan Pelckmans

Wed 2017-04-12

13:15 - 15:00 F4.Is System Identification 1213, ITC Exercise Kristiaan Pelckmans

Thu 2017-04-13

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2315, ITC Computer lab Kristiaan Pelckmans

Fri 2017-04-14

00:00 - 00:00 Långfredagen

Sat 2017-04-15

00:00 - 00:00 Påskafton

Sun 2017-04-16

00:00 - 00:00 Påskdagen

w16 Mon 2017-04-17

00:00 - 00:00 Annandag påsk

w17 Mon 2017-04-24

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2245, ITC Lecture Kristiaan Pelckmans
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w17 Tue 2017-04-25

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2315, ITC Lecture Kristiaan Pelckmans

Wed 2017-04-26

13:15 - 15:00 F4.Is System Identification 2315, ITC Lecture Kristiaan Pelckmans

Thu 2017-04-27

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2315, ITC Computer lab Kristiaan Pelckmans

w18 Mon 2017-05-01

00:00 - 00:00 Första maj

Tue 2017-05-02

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2315, ITC Laboratory experiment Kristiaan Pelckmans

Thu 2017-05-04

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2314, ITC Laboratory experiment Kristiaan Pelckmans

Fri 2017-05-05

08:15 - 10:00 F4.Is System Identification 2215, ITC Lecture Kristiaan Pelckmans

w19 Mon 2017-05-08

13:15 - 15:00 F4.Is System Identification 2245, ITC Seminar Kristiaan Pelckmans

Tue 2017-05-09

13:15 - 15:00 F4.Is System Identification 1213, ITC Exercise Kristiaan Pelckmans

Fri 2017-05-12

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2315, ITC Computer lab Kristiaan Pelckmans

w20 Thu 2017-05-18

13:15 - 15:00 F4.Is System Identification 2214, ITC Seminar Kristiaan Pelckmans

w21 Wed 2017-05-24

10:15 - 12:00 F4.Is System Identification 2215, ITC Presentation Kristiaan Pelckmans

Thu 2017-05-25

00:00 - 00:00 Kristi Himmelsfärds dag

w22 Sun 2017-06-04

00:00 - 00:00 Pingstdagen

w23 Tue 2017-06-06

00:00 - 00:00 Sveriges nationaldag

w25 Sat 2017-06-24

00:00 - 00:00 Midsommardagen
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